
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= CHEMICAL BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199301050000
02851

01/05/1993
03:03:32

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199301070000
05271

01/07/1993
10:16:47

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199301070000
05291

01/07/1993
10:16:49

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199301200000
17911

01/20/1993
08:11:12

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199301080000
07321

01/08/1993
01:37:57

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE

199301140000
12351

01/14/1993
09:13:25

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NIX, JIMMY

199302120000
41642

02/12/1993
09:57:45

CHEMICAL
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BURTON
CAMPERS INC

199302220000
51221

02/22/1993
03:31:28

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HILL, WILLIAM
A JR

199302250000
53901

02/25/1993
11:06:24

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KIDD, OTIS

199303310000
85801

03/31/1993
08:15:48

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOME
MORTGAGE

199302050000
35791

199304190001
07091

04/19/1993
01:12:40

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199205130000
81411

199304190001
07101

04/19/1993
01:12:42

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199208140001
71081

199305040001
25101

05/04/1993
11:10:02

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210200002
39391

199305060001
28851

05/06/1993
01:32:02

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199207020001
29301

199305110001
34161

05/11/1993
02:05:58

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199212030002
88191

199305130001
37451

05/13/1993
10:30:05

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOODWIN,
JAMES C

199305130001
37471

05/13/1993
10:35:09

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199211200002
77791

199305140001
38421

05/14/1993
08:30:13

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302180000
47271

199305250001
49941

05/25/1993
10:54:25

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
INDUSTRIAL
BANK

199303260000
81931



199306140001
72541

06/14/1993
02:57:46

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
DAVID E

199308090002
34061

08/09/1993
10:31:46

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLEMONS,
SIDNEY D

199307280002
21911

07/28/1993
11:43:09

CHEMICAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PETROLANE
INC

199307200002
12371

199308100002
35871

08/10/1993
01:07:29

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199212180003
05811

199308160002
42651

08/16/1993
11:48:18

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SANDERSON,
WALTER JR

199308300002
60801

08/30/1993
09:05:54

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

199309020002
67851

09/02/1993
05:35:35

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INLAND
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

199309020002
67841

199310070003
11311

10/07/1993
02:38:10

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199211060002
59931

199310080003
11981

10/08/1993
09:12:50

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310080003
11971

199310110003
14181

10/11/1993
10:15:00

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199310140003
19461

10/14/1993
09:40:27

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
RANDY
KELVIN


