Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= CHEMICAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301050000 02851	01/05/1993 03:03:32	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO						
199301070000 05271	01/07/1993 10:16:47	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC						
199301070000 05291	01/07/1993 10:16:49	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC						
199301200000 17911	01/20/1993 08:11:12	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC						
199301080000 07321	01/08/1993 01:37:57	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE						
199301140000 12351	01/14/1993 09:13:25	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, JIMMY						
199302120000 41642	02/12/1993 09:57:45	CHEMICAL BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BURTON CAMPERS INC						
199302220000 51221	02/22/1993 03:31:28	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, WILLIAM A JR						
199302250000 53901	02/25/1993 11:06:24	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KIDD, OTIS						
199303310000 85801	03/31/1993 08:15:48	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOME MORTGAGE					199302050000 35791	
199304190001 07091	04/19/1993 01:12:40	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO					199205130000 81411	
199304190001 07101	04/19/1993 01:12:42	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199208140001 71081	
199305040001 25101	05/04/1993 11:10:02	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP					199210200002 39391	
199305060001 28851	05/06/1993 01:32:02	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO					199207020001 29301	
199305110001 34161	05/11/1993 02:05:58	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO					199212030002 88191	
199305130001 37451	05/13/1993 10:30:05	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWIN, JAMES C						
199305130001 37471	05/13/1993 10:35:09	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199211200002 77791	
199305140001 38421	05/14/1993 08:30:13	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP					199302180000 47271	
199305250001 49941	05/25/1993 10:54:25	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS INDUSTRIAL BANK					199303260000 81931	

		Т		1	1		 _		1
199306140001 72541	06/14/1993 02:57:46	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, DAVID E				
199308090002 34061	08/09/1993 10:31:46	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLEMONS, SIDNEY D				
199307280002 21911	07/28/1993 11:43:09	CHEMICAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PETROLANE INC			199307200002 12371	
199308100002 35871	08/10/1993 01:07:29	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO			199212180003 05811	
199308160002 42651	08/16/1993 11:48:18	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERSON, WALTER JR				
199308300002 60801	08/30/1993 09:05:54	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				
199309020002 67851	09/02/1993 05:35:35	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INLAND MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA			199309020002 67841	
199310070003 11311	10/07/1993 02:38:10	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO			199211060002 59931	
199310080003 11981	10/08/1993 09:12:50	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP			199310080003 11971	
199310110003 14181	10/11/1993 10:15:00	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC				
199310140003 19461	10/14/1993 09:40:27	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, RANDY KELVIN				